
60 Note: Each indicator reflects the most recent U.S. government data available.

7.
Switzer-

land

6.
Japan

5.
France

4.
Canada

3.
Germany

38,900

30,500
28,300

26,900

19,000

SWISS ECONOMIC IMPACT 

PENNSYLVANIA

Swiss affiliates account for  
6% of the 329,500 jobs  

created by all foreign affiliates  
in Pennsylvania

Waste & Scrap

Computer &
 Electronic Products

Primary Metals

Oil & Gas

Chemicals $444 M

$105 M

$73 M

$31 M

$17 M

Employment Supported by  
Foreign Affiliates 2019

Top Exports of Goods by Industry 
from Pennsylvania to Switzerland, 2021
Total Export Value of Goods = $763 M

ABB 
Actant 
ACUTRONIC 
Adecco 
Alcon 
Artemis 
Asendia
ATP 
Autoneum 
BalTec 
Barry Callebaut 
Bucherer Group 
Chubb (ACE)
Clariant 

Connex
Credit Suisse
Dormakaba Dottikon ES 
Duagon
Dufry 
Electron Microscopy Sciences 
(Anton Mayer & Co) 

Elma Electronic 
Endress+Hauser
Forbo 
Georg Fischer 
Givaudan 
Habasit 
Kuehne+Nagel 

LafargeHolcim 
Life Watch
Lindt & Sprüngli
Linnea 
Lonza Metalor 
Montana Tech Components
Muller Martini 
Nespresso 
Nestlé 
Novartis 
Omya 
PSI Pharma 
Quadrant
Reha Technology

Schindler 
SFS Group 
SGS 
SIG Combibloc 
Sika SMS Concast America
SoftwareONE
STMicroelectronics 
Swatch 
Swissport
Syngenta
TAG Heuer 
TE Connectivity 
Temenos 
Teuscher

UBS 
Vitra 
Weatherford
Weidmann 
Zurich 

Swiss Companies Located in Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania Residents of Swiss Descent: 70,703

Top Imports of Goods by Industry 
from Switzerland to Pennsylvania, 2021
Total Import Value of Goods = $5.0 B

Primary Metals

Food

Computer &
 Electronic Products

Machinery

Chemicals $4.2 B

$202 M

$90 M

$81 M

$63 M

Jobs Supported by
Swiss Affiliates

Jobs Supported by Services
Exports to Switzerland

Jobs Supported by Goods
Exports to Switzerland 

19,000

8,915

1,856

29,771
Total Jobs

Note: Each indicator reflects the most recent U.S. government data available.
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